
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Level 5 Agenda (Girls) 
(From Sep. 11 to 15, 2022) 

Date Subject Classwork Homework 

Su
n

d
ay

 
1

1
-0

9
-

2
0

2
2

 

Math 
Continuation of Lesson 1.2: Place Value 
Through Millions 

-------------------------------- 

Date Subject Classwork Homework 

M
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d

ay
 

1
2

-0
9

-2
0

2
2

 

Math 
Continuation of Lesson 1.2: Place Value 
Through Millions 

Log into your Google Classroom and from Classroom tab 
do < Lesson 1.2 Assignment 1 >. 

Date Subject Classwork Homework 
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Math Lesson 1.3: Multiplying by Powers of 10 -------------------------------- 

Date Subject Classwork Homework 
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2
2

 

Math 
Continuation of Lesson 1.3: Multiplying by 
Powers of 10 

Enjoy the activity of Multiplying by Powers of 10. The link 
will be available in the Classwork  from Google Classroom. 

Date Subject Classwork Homework 

Th
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Math 
Continuation of Lesson 1.3: Multiplying by 
Powers of 10 

Log into your Google Classroom and from Classroom tab 
do < Lesson 1.3 Assignment 1 >. 

 

 

 

 

 

Homework Classwork Session 

En
gl

is
h

 

Answer the homework assignment about 
“Conjunctions” 
This homework will be available on the Stream on 
Monday, Sep. 12. The due date is Thursday, Sep. 15. 

Conjunctions 

Grammar 

Do the reading comprehension homework, which 
will be available on Tuesday, Sep. 13. The due date 
is Thursday, Sep. 15. 

Unseen Comprehension Passage Practice # 1 
Reading 
Comprehension 

-------------------------------- Introduction to Narrative Writing Writing 

-------------------------------- 
Reading and Discussing “Strong and Lasting” Reading 

Textbook 
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St
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Unit 1: Early Islamic History 
Lesson 2: The Birth of Islam 
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Revision and activities  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Homework Classwork 

Sc
ie

n
ce

 -------------------------------- 

Science and Technology – Chapter 1 Lesson 2 
Materials needed for Skittles activity tomorrow: 
- pack of Skittles candy 
- cold water in a cup 
- hot water in a cup 

-------------------------------- Science and Technology – Chapter 1 Lesson 2 

-------------------------------- Science and Technology – Chapter 1 Lesson 2 

-------------------------------- Science and Technology – Chapter 1 Lesson 2 
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Assignment 4: Start Moving  
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ي الله عنه
 أبو بكر إلصديق رض 
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 زتابع نص إلاستماع: عدل إلملك عبد إلعزي

: أخلاق إلمؤمني     ي
 نص إلفهم إلقرإئ 

ي  -أقرأ 
  أنمي لغت 

: أخلاق إلمؤمني    ي
 نص إلفهم إلقرإئ 
 لأحل -أفهم وأجيب 

 ءإلأسلوب إللغوي: إلندإ 
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 6ؤلى  4قرآن كريم: حفظ سورة إلمطففي   من 
 3ؤلى  1+ تسميع سورة إلمطففي   من 

رآن إلكريم
ُ
  ملاحظة: أهمية ؤحضار إلق

 هتوحيد: إلعلم إلذي يجب على كل مسلم تعلم

 نفقه: سي   إلأذإ

ي إلصلا
 
 ةحديث: هديه صلى الله عليه وسلم ف

 9ؤلى  5قرآن كريم: تلاوة سورة إلملك من 
رآن إلكري

ُ
 مملاحظة: أهمية ؤحضار إلق

 

 


